
 
Specialty Group  
401 Edgewater Place, Suite 400    
Wakefield, MA 01880 USA  
Tel: 781-994-6000    Fax: 781-994-6001 
E-mail: WeatherIns@tmhcc.com 

 Page 1 
 

       

 Weather Insurance Application  
 

 
Producer company   Mailing address   

Producer name   City/State/Zip  

Telephone no.   Fax no.   

E-mail address   Website   
 
Producer licensed?         Yes    No 

 
Producer license number ______________________ 

 
E&O insurance         Yes    No 

 

Insured name    Contact person   

Insured address  Telephone no.   

City/State/Zip  Fax no.   

E-mail address    

  
Has event had weather insurance coverage previously?  
 
If Yes, when: ________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Carrier used: ________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Event location(s)/zip code(s): ___________________________________________________________________ 

 Yes    No 

If applicable:  
Loss history  

Event type  

  
 

Dates of event 
 

Hours of event 
 

Hours of coverage 
 

Limit per day 
 
    

 
    

 
    

 
    

 

RAIN   

I. Total 
accumulation:   

 
1/100” 
 

 
1/20” 
 

 
1/10” 
 

 
1/5” 
 

 
1/4” 
 

 
1/3” 
 

 
1/2” 
 

 
3/4” 
 

 
Other ________________ 

 

II. Rain free 
hours:  

Rain free hours 
definition:  

 
1/100” 
 

 
2/100” 
 

 
3/100” 
 

 
5/100” 
 

 
Other _________________________ 

 
 
____________________ hours out of ____________________ hours  
 
 
 



 Page 2 
 

ALTERNATIVE PERIL OPTIONS 

  Snow   Lightning    Fog  
  Temperature 
       
          MAX  
          MIN   
 

  Hurricane    Tornado  

  Wind speed ______________________   Adverse weather  
     (describe) ________________________   Other ___________________________ 

 

Claim Settlement (choose one):  
 

  Weather Analytics ($50 per insured date)                                                                                                                                                        
Third-party observer which uses industry-changing and proprietary, hyper-local climate data to more accurately verify                   
weather conditions at the exact location of the event per Insured date.  This service also includes: 

              NEW – Smartphone App / IMPROVED – hands-on claim verification: Using innovative technology, you will have  
              the ability to download a smartphone app to immediately verify if there was a claim and view and download a detailed hourly  
              report of the weather data. Based on this report, if validated, a claim check will automatically be sent within 72 hours of claim  
              notification by Weather Analytics.  
 
  Closest National Weather Station (approximately XX miles away)  
             Please be advised that weather conditions and location can vary dramatically. If your event location is more than five       
             miles away from the Closest National Weather Station as identified above, you should consider an alternative claim   
             verification source.   
 
  Independent On-Site Weather Observer (approximately $50 per hour plus travel expenses. Subject to HCC Specialty approval) 
 
If an approved independent weather observer is not secured by the Insured, for purposes of claim verification, HCC Specialty will 
designate the closest approved recording station in the terms of the contract. Should the Insured require additional information regarding 
an observer, please contact HCC Specialty.  

 



 Page 3 
 

NOTICE TO APPLICANTS: ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD ANY INSURANCE COMPANY OR OTHER PERSON FILES AN 
APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE OR STATEMENT OF CLAIM CONTAINING ANY MATERIALLY FALSE INFORMATION OR, CONCEALS, FOR THE PURPOSE OF 
MISLEADING, INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MATERIAL THERETO, COMMITS A FRAUDULENT ACT, WHICH IS A CRIME AND MAY SUBJECT SUCH 
PERSON TO CRIMINAL AND CIVIL PENALTIES. 
 
NOTICE TO ARKANSAS AND NEW MEXICO APPLICANTS: ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY PRESENTS A FALSE OR FRAUDULENT CLAIM FOR PAYMENT OF A 
LOSS OR BENEFIT, OR KNOWINGLY PRESENTS FALSE INFORMATION IN AN APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE IS GUILTY OF A CRIME AND MAY BE SUBJECT TO 
FINES AND CONFINEMENT IN PRISON. 
 
NOTICE TO COLORADO APPLICANTS: IT IS UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY PROVIDE FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING FACTS OR INFORMATION TO AN 
INSURANCE COMPANY FOR THE PURPOSE OF DEFRAUDING OR ATTEMPTING TO DEFRAUD THE COMPANY. PENALTIES MAY INCLUDE IMPRISONMENT, 
FINES, DENIAL OF INSURANCE, AND CIVIL DAMAGES. ANY INSURANCE COMPANY OR AGENT OF AN INSURANCE COMPANY WHO KNOWINGLY PROVIDES 
FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING FACTS OR INFORMATION TO A POLICYHOLDER OR CLAIMANT FOR THE PURPOSE OF DEFRAUDING OR ATTEMPTING 
TO DEFRAUD THE POLICYHOLDER OR CLAIMANT WITH REGARD TO A SETTLEMENT OR AWARD PAYABLE FROM INSURANCE PROCEEDS SHALL BE 
REPORTED TO THE COLORADO DIVISION OF INSURANCE WITHIN THE DEPARTMENT OF REGULATORY AUTHORITIES 
 
NOTICE TO DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA APPLICANTS: WARNING: IT IS A CRIME TO PROVIDE FALSE OR MISLEADING INFORMATION TO AN INSURER FOR THE 
PURPOSE OF DEFRAUDING THE INSURER OR ANY OTHER PERSON. PENALTIES INCLUDE IMPRISONMENT AND/OR FINES. IN ADDITION, AN INSURER MAY 
DENY INSURANCE BENEFITS IF FALSE INFORMATION MATERIALLY RELATED TO A CLAIM WAS PROVIDED BY THE APPLICANT. 
 
NOTICE TO FLORIDA APPLICANTS: ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER FILES A 
STATEMENT OF CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY IN THE THIRD 
DEGREE. 
 
NOTICE TO KENTUCKY APPLICANTS: ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD ANY INSURANCE COMPANY OR OTHER PERSON 
FILES AN APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE CONTAINING ANY MATERIALLY FALSE INFORMATION, OR CONCEALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF MISLEADING, 
INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MATERIAL THERETO, COMMITS A FRAUDULENT INSURANCE ACT, WHICH IS A CRIME. 
 
NOTICE TO LOUISIANA APPLICANTS: ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY PRESENTS A FALSE OR FRAUDULENT CLAIM FOR PAYMENT OF A LOSS OR BENEFIT 
OR KNOWINGLY PRESENTS FALSE INFORMATION IN AN APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE IS GUILTY OF A CRIME AND MAY BE SUBJECT TO FINES AND 
CONFINEMENT IN PRISON. 
 
NOTICE TO MAINE APPLICANTS: IT IS A CRIME TO KNOWINGLY PROVIDE FALSE, INCOMPLETE OR MISLEADING INFORMATION TO AN INSURANCE COMPANY 
FOR THE PURPOSE OF DEFRAUDING THE COMPANY. PENALTIES MAY INCLUDE IMPRISONMENT, FINES OR A DENIAL OF INSURANCE BENEFITS. 
 
NOTICE TO NEW JERSEY APPLICANTS: ANY PERSON WHO INCLUDES ANY FALSE OR MISLEADING INFORMATION ON AN APPLICATION FOR AN INSURANCE 
POLICY IS SUBJECT TO CRIMINAL AND CIVIL PENALTIES. 
 
NOTICE TO NEW YORK APPLICANTS: ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD ANY INSURANCE COMPANY OR OTHER PERSON 
FILES AN APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE OR STATEMENT OF CLAIM CONTAINING ANY MATERIALLY FALSE INFORMATION, OR CONCEALS FOR THE PURPOSE 
OF MISLEADING, INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MATERIAL THERETO, COMMITS A FRAUDULENT INSURANCE ACT, WHICH IS A CRIME, AND SHALL 
ALSO BE SUBJECT TO A CIVIL PENALTY NOT TO EXCEED FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS AND THE STATED VALUE OF THE CLAIM FOR EACH SUCH VIOLATION. 
 
NOTICE TO OHIO APPLICANTS: ANY PERSON WHO, WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD OR KNOWING THAT HE IS FACILITATING A FRAUD AGAINST AN INSURER, 
SUBMITS AN APPLICATION OR FILES A CLAIM CONTAINING A FALSE OR DECEPTIVE STATEMENT IS GUILTY OF INSURANCE FRAUD. 
 
NOTICE TO OKLAHOMA APPLICANTS: WARNING: ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY, AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER, 
MAKES ANY CLAIM FOR THE PROCEEDS OF AN INSURANCE POLICY CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A 
FELONY (365:15-1-10,36 §3613.1). 
 
NOTICE TO PENNSYLVANIA APPLICANTS: ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD ANY INSURANCE COMPANY OR OTHER PERSON 
FILES AN APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE OR STATEMENT OF CLAIM CONTAINING ANY MATERIALLY FALSE INFORMATION OR CONCEALS FOR THE PURPOSE 
OF MISLEADING, INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MATERIAL THERETO COMMITS A FRAUDULENT INSURANCE ACT, WHICH IS A CRIME AND SUBJECTS 
SUCH PERSON TO CRIMINAL AND CIVIL PENALTIES. 
 
NOTICE TO TENNESSEE AND VIRGINIA APPLICANTS: IT IS A CRIME TO KNOWINGLY PROVIDE FALSE, INCOMPLETE OR MISLEADING INFORMATION TO AN 
INSURANCE COMPANY FOR THE PURPOSE OF DEFRAUDING THE COMPANY. PENALTIES INCLUDE IMPRISONMENT, FINES AND DENIAL OF INSURANCE 
BENEFITS. 
 
Coverage is subject to a completed Application, full premium payment a minimum of 7 days prior to coverage inception, and 
acceptance/approval of HCC Specialty.  
 
WEATHER INSURANCE IS PREPAID, FULL EARNED AND CANNOT BE CANCELLED.  
Agent/broker signature  
 
 

Insured signature 

Date  
 
 

Date  

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         
 
 

                            
 
 

EVE-WEA (7.2016)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

     Specialty Group   401 Edgewater Place, Suite 400  Wakefield, Massachusetts 01880   USA   

     A member of the Tokio Marine HCC group of companies                                                                                                                                                          tmhcc.com/specialty   

 


	Producer company: 
	Mailing address: 
	Producer name: 
	CityStateZip: 
	Telephone no: 
	Fax no: 
	Email address: 
	Website: 
	Producer license number: 
	Insured name: 
	Contact person: 
	Insured address: 
	Telephone no_2: 
	CityStateZip_2: 
	Fax no_2: 
	Email address_2: 
	If Yes when: 
	Carrier used: 
	Event locationszip codes: 
	Loss history: 
	Event type: 
	Dates of eventRow1: 
	Hours of eventRow1: 
	Hours of coverageRow1: 
	Limit per dayRow1: 
	Dates of eventRow2: 
	Hours of eventRow2: 
	Hours of coverageRow2: 
	Limit per dayRow2: 
	Dates of eventRow3: 
	Hours of eventRow3: 
	Hours of coverageRow3: 
	Limit per dayRow3: 
	Dates of eventRow4: 
	Hours of eventRow4: 
	Hours of coverageRow4: 
	Limit per dayRow4: 
	Other_2: 
	undefined_2: 
	undefined_3: 
	Wind speed: 
	Other_3: 
	describe: 
	Date: 
	Date_2: 
	Check Box1: 
	1: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	0: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off



	Other: 
	Check Box2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	7: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	8: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	6: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	Check Box3: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	3: 
	0: Off


	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off


