

Specialty Group 401 Edgewater Place, Suite 400 Wakefield, MA 01880 USA Tel: 781-994-6000 Fax: 781-994-6001 E-mail: WeatherIns@tmhcc.com

Weather Insurance Application

Producer company		Mailing address			
Producer name			City/State/Zip		
Telephone no.			Fax no.		
E-mail address			Website		
Producer licensed?	🗆 Yes 🔲 No	Producer license number		E&O insurance	🗆 Yes 🗌 No

Insured name	Contact person	
Insured address	Telephone no.	
City/State/Zip	Fax no.	
E-mail address		

Has event had we	🗌 Yes 🗌 No	
If Yes, when:		_
Carrier used:		-
Event location(s)/2	zip code(s):	_
If applicable:		
Loss history		
Event type		

Dates of event	Hours of event	Hours of coverage	Limit per day

RAIN									
I. Total accumulation:	1/100"	1/20"	1/10"	1/5"	1/4"	1/3" □	1/2"	3/4" □	Other
II. Rain free hours:	Rain free definition		1/100"	2/100"	3/100"	5/100" □	Other		
hours out of hours									

ALTERNATIVE PERIL OPTIONS				
□ Snow	Lightning	🗆 Fog		
Temperature				
□ MAX □ MIN	□ Hurricane	Tornado		
□ Wind speed	Adverse weather (describe)	□ Other		

Claim Settlement (choose one):

□ Weather Analytics (\$50 per insured date)



Third-party observer which uses industry-changing and proprietary, hyper-local climate data to more accurately verify weather conditions at the exact location of the event per Insured date. This service also includes:



NEW – Smartphone App / IMPROVED – hands-on claim verification: Using innovative technology, you will have the ability to download a smartphone app to immediately verify if there was a claim and view and download a detailed hourly report of the weather data. Based on this report, if validated, a claim check will automatically be sent within 72 hours of claim notification by Weather Analytics.

□ Closest National Weather Station (approximately XX miles away)

Please be advised that weather conditions and location can vary dramatically. If your event location is more than five miles away from the Closest National Weather Station as identified above, you should consider an alternative claim verification source.

□ Independent On-Site Weather Observer (approximately \$50 per hour plus travel expenses. Subject to HCC Specialty approval)

If an approved independent weather observer is not secured by the Insured, for purposes of claim verification, HCC Specialty will designate the closest approved recording station in the terms of the contract. Should the Insured require additional information regarding an observer, please contact HCC Specialty.

NOTICE TO APPLICANTS: ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD ANY INSURANCE COMPANY OR OTHER PERSON FILES AN APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE OR STATEMENT OF CLAIM CONTAINING ANY MATERIALLY FALSE INFORMATION OR, CONCEALS, FOR THE PURPOSE OF MISLEADING, INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MATERIAL THERETO, COMMITS A FRAUDULENT ACT, WHICH IS A CRIME AND MAY SUBJECT SUCH PERSON TO CRIMINAL AND CIVIL PENALTIES.

NOTICE TO ARKANSAS AND NEW MEXICO APPLICANTS: ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY PRESENTS A FALSE OR FRAUDULENT CLAIM FOR PAYMENT OF A LOSS OR BENEFIT, OR KNOWINGLY PRESENTS FALSE INFORMATION IN AN APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE IS GUILTY OF A CRIME AND MAY BE SUBJECT TO FINES AND CONFINEMENT IN PRISON.

NOTICE TO COLORADO APPLICANTS: IT IS UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY PROVIDE FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING FACTS OR INFORMATION TO AN INSURANCE COMPANY FOR THE PURPOSE OF DEFRAUDING OR ATTEMPTING TO DEFRAUD THE COMPANY. PENALTIES MAY INCLUDE IMPRISONMENT, FINES, DENIAL OF INSURANCE, AND CIVIL DAMAGES. ANY INSURANCE COMPANY OR AGENT OF AN INSURANCE COMPANY WHO KNOWINGLY PROVIDES FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING FACTS OR INFORMATION TO A POLICYHOLDER OR CLAIMANT FOR THE PURPOSE OF DEFRAUDING OR ATTEMPTING TO DEFRAUD THE POLICYHOLDER OR CLAIMANT WITH REGARD TO A SETTLEMENT OR AWARD PAYABLE FROM INSURANCE PROCEEDS SHALL BE REPORTED TO THE COLORADO DIVISION OF INSURANCE WITHIN THE DEPARTMENT OF REGULATORY AUTHORITIES

NOTICE TO DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA APPLICANTS: WARNING: IT IS A CRIME TO PROVIDE FALSE OR MISLEADING INFORMATION TO AN INSURER FOR THE PURPOSE OF DEFRAUDING THE INSURER OR ANY OTHER PERSON. PENALTIES INCLUDE IMPRISONMENT AND/OR FINES. IN ADDITION, AN INSURER MAY DENY INSURANCE BENEFITS IF FALSE INFORMATION MATERIALLY RELATED TO A CLAIM WAS PROVIDED BY THE APPLICANT.

NOTICE TO FLORIDA APPLICANTS: ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER FILES A STATEMENT OF CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY IN THE THIRD DEGREE.

NOTICE TO KENTUCKY APPLICANTS: ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD ANY INSURANCE COMPANY OR OTHER PERSON FILES AN APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE CONTAINING ANY MATERIALLY FALSE INFORMATION, OR CONCEALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF MISLEADING, INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MATERIAL THERETO, COMMITS A FRAUDULENT INSURANCE ACT, WHICH IS A CRIME.

NOTICE TO LOUISIANA APPLICANTS: ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY PRESENTS A FALSE OR FRAUDULENT CLAIM FOR PAYMENT OF A LOSS OR BENEFIT OR KNOWINGLY PRESENTS FALSE INFORMATION IN AN APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE IS GUILTY OF A CRIME AND MAY BE SUBJECT TO FINES AND CONFINEMENT IN PRISON.

NOTICE TO MAINE APPLICANTS: IT IS A CRIME TO KNOWINGLY PROVIDE FALSE, INCOMPLETE OR MISLEADING INFORMATION TO AN INSURANCE COMPANY FOR THE PURPOSE OF DEFRAUDING THE COMPANY. PENALTIES MAY INCLUDE IMPRISONMENT, FINES OR A DENIAL OF INSURANCE BENEFITS.

NOTICE TO NEW JERSEY APPLICANTS: ANY PERSON WHO INCLUDES ANY FALSE OR MISLEADING INFORMATION ON AN APPLICATION FOR AN INSURANCE POLICY IS SUBJECT TO CRIMINAL AND CIVIL PENALTIES.

NOTICE TO NEW YORK APPLICANTS: ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD ANY INSURANCE COMPANY OR OTHER PERSON FILES AN APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE OR STATEMENT OF CLAIM CONTAINING ANY MATERIALLY FALSE INFORMATION, OR CONCEALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF MISLEADING, INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MATERIAL THERETO, COMMITS A FRAUDULENT INSURANCE ACT, WHICH IS A CRIME, AND SHALL ALSO BE SUBJECT TO A CIVIL PENALTY NOT TO EXCEED FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS AND THE STATED VALUE OF THE CLAIM FOR EACH SUCH VIOLATION.

NOTICE TO OHIO APPLICANTS: ANY PERSON WHO, WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD OR KNOWING THAT HE IS FACILITATING A FRAUD AGAINST AN INSURER, SUBMITS AN APPLICATION OR FILES A CLAIM CONTAINING A FALSE OR DECEPTIVE STATEMENT IS GUILTY OF INSURANCE FRAUD.

NOTICE TO OKLAHOMA APPLICANTS: WARNING: ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY, AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER, MAKES ANY CLAIM FOR THE PROCEEDS OF AN INSURANCE POLICY CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY (365:15-1-10,36 §3613.1).

NOTICE TO PENNSYLVANIA APPLICANTS: ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD ANY INSURANCE COMPANY OR OTHER PERSON FILES AN APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE OR STATEMENT OF CLAIM CONTAINING ANY MATERIALLY FALSE INFORMATION OR CONCEALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF MISLEADING, INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MATERIAL THERETO COMMITS A FRAUDULENT INSURANCE ACT, WHICH IS A CRIME AND SUBJECTS SUCH PERSON TO CRIMINAL AND CIVIL PENALTIES.

NOTICE TO TENNESSEE AND VIRGINIA APPLICANTS: IT IS A CRIME TO KNOWINGLY PROVIDE FALSE, INCOMPLETE OR MISLEADING INFORMATION TO AN INSURANCE COMPANY FOR THE PURPOSE OF DEFRAUDING THE COMPANY. PENALTIES INCLUDE IMPRISONMENT, FINES AND DENIAL OF INSURANCE BENEFITS.

Coverage is subject to a completed Application, full premium payment a minimum of 7 days prior to coverage inception, and acceptance/approval of HCC Specialty.

WEATHER INSURANCE IS PREPAID, FULL EARNED AND CANNOT BE CANCELLED.

Agent/broker signature	Insured signature
Date	Date

tmhcc.com/specialty